Illinois law.
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Section 1910.190  Treatment Plans

a)	Providers, in concert with the MDT, shall develop written treatment plans with measurable goals based on the individualized evaluation and assessment of the juvenile. 

b)	Sex offense specific treatment methods and intervention strategies shall be used and shall include a combination of individual, group and family therapy unless contraindicated.

c)	The treatment plan shall be reviewed by the treatment provider and the MDT at a minimum of every three months or at each transition point, and revisions shall be made as indicated by the youth's progress in treatment. 
